Draw
73
77
100
99
87
65
17
154
26
169
59
15
102
71
153
159
83
168

180
86
57
54

55
67
66
146
60
30
166
185
28
24
76
35
52
18
21
56

June 8, 2024 - Caldwell
Open Barrels

Rider
Charley Taupin
Giuliana Scarmardo
Lucchesse Tobias
Kristi Cole
Hardy Herring
Ryan Holub
Skyler Nicholas
Hadley McKnight
Macie Reine
Lindsey Sklar
Macie Reine
Lucchesse Tobias
Lindsey Reed
Juju Dugas
Charyl Poche
Boo Burttschell
Sydney Fischer
Eileen Lewis
Janet Lehmann
Charyl Poche
MarlaJones
Ellie Collins
Mary Sorrells
Tina Webb
Glenda Pearce
Lindsey Reed
Jeremy Hassell
Lucchesse Tobias
Lucchesse Tobias
Jeremy Hassell
Savannah Goebel
Glenda Wood
Mary Sorrells
Ann Johnson
Victoria Procter
Micki Kern
Kristi Cole
Kathleen Coburn
Ali Rodriguez
Kathleen Coburn
Ann Johnson

Horse
Jr Blazin Dash
Mister Hawk Bar
Compromising Levis
Calfee Legend
Sevens
Snowman
Two Stars Collided
Nudee Beach
Sf Givem Hell Honey
Playin On A Colonel
FiestaJames
Br Thisnickgiveaflit
Hottest Mission
Tf Frenchmans Burner
Foolin Roundntraffic
Burning Ring Of Fire
Chilli Cat
GracieFree
Peace Love And Fame
Rw Wood's Hot Rod
Ms Flying Bully
Dolly - Collins
Bubba Guy
If U Not First U Last
Skidboot
Twinkle Pop
Captain Peanutbutter
Moonlight Sailing
Br Pistol Annie
Iris Bugsy
Shark
Paris
Chasin Magnolias
Get R Done Otoole
Fame In My Firewater
One Famous Bar
Jf Mercedes
Cougars Snow Angel
Charmin Hayday
Dotty Dot
JfToast To Jody

Time
16.959
17.016
17.075
17.136
17.212
17.253
17.297
17.349
17.352
17.486
17.511
17.516
17.554
17.567
17.619
17.656
17.682
17.694
17.697
17.733
17.819
17.871
17.970
17.983
18.010
18.069
18.102
18.116
18.181
18.208
18.236
18.250
18.301
18.357
18.414
18.420
18.442
18.442
18.451
18.474
18.514

Division
1

1
1
1

N N NN

w w w w

4

Prize
$259.00
$194.00
$130.00
S 65.00

$259.00
$194.00
$130.00
$ 65.00

$259.00
$194.00
$130.00
S 65.00

$259.00
$194.00



70
34
155
25
19
40

62
51
61
23
158
161
37
151
157
36

58

13
85
12
63
74
143
163
141
165
96
79
20
152
164
31
43
81
33
160
162
16
46
170
48
14

Kim Hahn
Marlene Pack
Teresa Harris
Kena Davies
Alyssa Manuel
Rhonda Welch
Linda Exley
Jordyn Manuel
Amber Madsen
Lacey Aubihl
Kristen Wiggins
Kathryn Pesl
Caitlin Pesl
Lacey Aubihl
Shelby Ellis Callen
Brittany Clark
Kylie Kittles
Micki Kern
Cheyanne Priddy
Juju Dugas
Brielle Workman
Cheryl Meuth
Annsley Hurst
Brielle Workman
Kylie Kittles
Caitlyn Mares
Gabie Olivieri
Amy Pierce
Brennan Gibbs
Tristin Gammon
Amber Madsen
Jordyn Manuel
Dakota Savage
Jade Bowers
Brandy Martin
Staci Towler
Amy Pierce
Addison Wickel
Carli Pesl

Jo Van Winkle
Amanda Randazzo
Ann Johnson
Sarah Evans
Carolyn Barosh

Steve Agenbroad-Elander

Tres Ferraris

Newt - Pack

Sunrise Suprise
Getmeouttathered
Ally - Manuel
Hershey Welch

Miss Mary Fulton
Moon - Manuel
Sparkey Built Hot
Hashtag Blessed
Gallos Early Annie
Brown - Pesl

Handy - Pesl

Sw Fiesta Gray Goose
Riot - Callen

Jewels - Clark

Kissing Seattle Slew
John Caught ABug
Sug - Priddy
Montana Baby Depot
Psychedelic Tres
Xena Bee Buggin

I'm Just Trouble
French Streakin Slew
Crawfords Luck
Rocket Pass Dahser
Rowdy's Little Storm
Pepto Handsome
Bubbles

Dream Drug
Maverick

Ebby

Boots - Savage

Alis Miss Memory
Blazing Ziya

Stormi

Stink Bug

Bodee's L'il Millenium
Widow

Perks Wild Hayday
One Speedy Eagle
Buddy -Johnson
Rascal - Evans

Vegas Barosh
Sophssmokeydiamond

18.527
18.556
18.593
18.677
18.732
18.742
18.746
18.825
18.888
18.909
18.941
18.952
18.974
18.994
19.002
19.023
19.062
19.069
19.071
19.105
19.118
19.141
19.143
19.157
19.163
19.217
19.221
19.235
19.258
19.298
19.339
19.394
19.457
19.556
19.620
19.640
19.668
19.679
19.713
19.811
19.920
19.954
20.076
20.120
20.193

4

(S2 IO, BN E, N, |

$130.00
$ 65.00

$259.00
$194.00
$130.00
$ 65.00



188
78
29
50
49
82
11
186
27
97
156
101
167
41
47
90
10
45
39
38
44
75

Lori Hunter
Sarah Parks
Shawn Agenbroad-Elander
Bella Meyer
Phoebe Flanigan
Brielle Workman
Lacey Aubihl
Boo Burttschell
Mary Wright
Carrie Davies
Glenda Wood
Kim Hahn
Kaylan Couey
Annsley Hurst
Lisa Moore

Ali Rodriguez
Kaitlyn Mushinski
Sophie Quinn
Tristen Benignus
Juju Dugas

Lisa Tobola
Caitlyn Mares

Miss Piggy

Shorty - Parks

He's A Dashin Firewater
Deuce

Go Smart Jody'sO
Hashtag Fast Legs
Peace Love And Lions
Brookstone Is Back
Cashin In The Perks
Ruby Red Special
Houston

Rtf Smooth And Easy
Carlie's Timber Sage
Mister SundanceKid
Rdealtafame
Marilyn M Mereda
Chief

Arlo

Bar B First N Six
Streakin Slick Guy
Caci Tobola

Rk Thrifty Drifter

20.495
20.943
20.980
21.332
22.352
26.962
917.749
917.892
918.260
918.365
918.437
918.764
918.915
919.226
919.260
919.383
919.408
920.478
920.795
999.999
999.999
999.999



Draw
308
187
305

310
301
307
319
321
311
303
302
304
306

June 8, 2024 - Caldwell
PeeWee Barrels

Rider
Reaven Kirk
Sadie Price
Michah Matthews
Hinley Els
Ezius Bradford
McKinley Cole
Ava Bonds
Micah Matthews
Aislynn Knoll
Tinley Hahn
Abby Gonzalez
Sutton Hahn
Skylar Marie
Caroline Priddy

Horse
Penny - Kirk
Twinkie
Colonel - Matthews
Paige
Buddy -Johnson
Sadie-Cole
Skip - Bonds
Chico - Matthews
Boogie
Sadie-Cole
Buddy -Johnson

Time
20.584
28.774
30.277
30.761
33.937
34.728
34.831
44.207
50.383
73.347

848.312

Rtf Smooth And Easy 852.881

Stormi
Sug - Priddy

856.416
999.999

Division
2

N N NN

Prize
$22.00
$17.00
$12.00
$10.00
S 7.00



Draw
77
87
17
154
71
83
57
150
166
53
21
148

19
62
149
158
161
140
36

12
74
20
98
69
152
33
160
64
32
84
95

187
167
41
90
10
45
39

June 8, 2024 - Caldwell
Youth Barrels

Rider
Giuliana Scarmardo
Hardy Herring
Skyler Nicholas
Hadley McKnight
Juju Dugas
Sydney Fischer
Ellie Collins
Skyler Smerek
Savannah Goebel
Payton Pate
Ali Rodriguez
Shyloh Smerek
Emil George
Alyssa Manuel
Jordyn Manuel
Channing Poche
Kathryn Pesl
Caitlin Pesl
Anna Clevenger
Kylie Kittles
Juju Dugas
Annsley Hurst
Kylie Kittles
Jordyn Manuel
Paige Humphreys
Kennedy Cloud
Dakota Savage
Addison Wickel
Carli Pesl
Payton Reed
Payton Pate
Anna Clevenger
Anna Clevenger
Brody Gonzalez
SadiePrice
Kaylan Couey
Annsley Hurst
Ali Rodriguez
Kaitlyn Mushinski
Sophie Quinn
Tristen Benignus

Horse
Mister Hawk Bar
Sevens
Two Stars Collided
Nudee Beach
Tf Frenchmans Burner
Chilli Cat
Dolly - Collins
Rw Wood's Ray Jay
Shark
Jes Bet On ABully
Charmin Hayday
Sugar Smerek
Jb Fresca
Ally - Manuel
Moon - Manuel
Jackie Poche
Brown - Pesl
Handy - Pesl
Ruby - Clevenger
Kissing Seattle Slew
Montana Baby Depot
I'm Just Trouble
Crawfords Luck
Ebby
Biscuit
Ash - Cloud
Boots - Savage
Bodee's L'il Millenium
Widow
Woody
Perks Dee Diamond
Champ - Clevenger
Macy
Buddy -Johnson
Twinkie
Carlie'sTimber Sage
Mister SundanceKid
Marilyn M Mereda
Chief
Arlo
Bar B First N Six

Time
17.016
17.212
17.297
17.349
17.567
17.682
17.871
18.064
18.236
18.322
18.451
18.659
18.695
18.732
18.825
18.850
18.952
18.974
19.022
19.062
19.105
19.143
19.163
19.394
19.435
19.456
19.457
19.679
19.713
20.117
20.146
21.044
21.562
23.267
28.774
918.915
919.226
919.383
919.408
920.478
920.795

Division
1

1
1
1

N N NN

w w w w

Prize
$95.00
$71.00
$48.00
$24.00

$95.00
$71.00
$48.00
$24.00

$95.00
$71.00
$48.00
$24.00



38  Juju Dugas Streakin Slick Guy 999.999



Draw
100
99
15
102
153
180
67
146
60
18
52
56
70
151
157
13
63
143
163
165
96
164
31
78
82
97
101

June 8, 2024 - Caldwell

Adult Barrels

Rider
Lucchesse Tobias
Kristi Cole
Lucchesse Tobias
Lindsey Reed
Charyl Poche
Charyl Poche
Lindsey Reed
Lucchesse Tobias
Lucchesse Tobias
Kathleen Coburn
Kristi Cole
Kathleen Coburn
Kim Hahn
Shelby Ellis Callen
Brittany Clark
Brielle Workman
Brielle Workman
Caitlyn Mares
Gabie Olivieri
Brennan Gibbs
Tristin Gammon
Jade Bowers
Brandy Martin
Sarah Parks
Brielle Workman
Carrie Davies
Kim Hahn

Horse
Compromising Levis
Calfee Legend
Br Thisnickgiveaflit
Hottest Mission
Foolin Roundntraffic
Rw Wood's Hot Rod
Twinkle Pop
Moonlight Sailing
Br Pistol Annie
Cougars Snow Angel
Jf Mercedes
Dotty Dot
Tres Ferraris
Riot - Callen
Jewels - Clark
Psychedelic Tres
French Streakin Slew
Rocket Pass Dahser
Rowdy's Little Storm
Bubbles
Dream Drug
Alis Miss Memory
Blazing Ziya
Shorty - Parks
Hashtag Fast Legs
Ruby Red Special
Rtf Smooth And Easy

Time
17.075
17.136
17.516
17.554
17.619
17.733
18.069
18.116
18.181
18.442
18.442
18.474
18.527
19.002
19.023
19.118
19.157
19.217
19.221
19.258
19.298
19.556
19.620
20.943
26.962

918.365
918.764

Division
1
1
1

N N NN

Prize
$77.00
$46.00
$31.00

$77.00
$46.00
$15.00
$15.00

$77.00
$46.00
$31.00



Draw
86

55
185
24
35

155
25
40

22

141
81
162
46
48
14
188
29
49
145
27
156
47

June 8, 2024 - Caldwell
Senior Barrels

Rider
MarlaJones
Tina Webb
Glenda Pearce
Glenda Wood
Ann Johnson
Micki Kern
Ann Johnson
Teresa Harris
Kena Davies
Rhonda Welch
Linda Exley
Debra Rodriguez
Micki Kern
Amy Pierce
Amy Pierce
Jo Van Winkle
Ann Johnson
Carolyn Barosh
Steve Agenbroad-Elander
Lori Hunter
Shawn Agenbroad-Elander
Phoebe Flanigan
Brooke Mills
Mary Wright
Glenda Wood
Lisa Moore

Horse
Ms Flying Bully
If U Not First U Last
Skidboot
Paris
Get R Done Otoole
One Famous Bar
JfToast To Jody
Sunrise Suprise
Getmeouttathered
Hershey Welch
Miss Mary Fulton
My Flying Valentine
John Caught ABug
Pepto Handsome
Stink Bug
Perks Wild Hayday
Buddy -Johnson
Vegas Barosh
Sophssmokeydiamond
Miss Piggy
He's ADashin Firewater
Go Smart Jody'sO
Deltas Klassy Jet
Cashin In The Perks
Houston
Rdealtafame

Time
17.819
17.983
18.010
18.250
18.357
18.420
18.514
18.593
18.677
18.742
18.746
19.006
19.069
19.235
19.668
19.811
19.954
20.120
20.193
20.495
20.980
22.352
25.641

918.260
918.437
919.260

Division
1
1
1

Prize
$74.00
S 44.00
$29.00

$74.00
$44.00
$29.00

$74.00
$44.00
$29.00



Draw
154
153
185

37
22

85
96
31
46
170
32
14
50
145
156
38

June 8, 2024 - Caldwell

Novice Barrels

Rider
Hadley McKnight
Charyl Poche
Glenda Wood
Emil George
Lacey Aubihl
Debra Rodriguez
Juju Dugas
Cheryl Meuth
Tristin Gammon
Brandy Martin
Ann Johnson
Sarah Evans
Payton Pate

Steve Agenbroad-Elander

Bella Meyer
Brooke Mills
Glenda Wood
Juju Dugas

Horse
Nudee Beach
Foolin Roundntraffic
Paris
Jb Fresca
Sw Fiesta Gray Goose
My Flying Valentine
Montana Baby Depot
Xena Bee Buggin
Dream Drug
Blazing Ziya
Buddy -Johnson
Rascal - Evans
Perks Dee Diamond

Sophssmokeydiamond

Deuce

Deltas Klassy Jet
Houston

Streakin Slick Guy

Time
17.349
17.619
18.250
18.695
18.994
19.006
19.105
19.141
19.298
19.620
19.954
20.076
20.146
20.193
21.332
25.641

918.437
999.999

Division

N NN PR P -

w

Prize
$51.00
$31.00
$20.00
$51.00
$31.00
$20.00

$51.00
$31.00
$20.00



June 8, 2024 - Caldwell

Open Poles
Draw Rider Horse Time Division Prize
6 Annsley Hurst I'm Just Trouble 21.737 1 $91.00
20 Lindsey Reed Hottest Mission 21.778 1 $55.00
23 Steve Agenbroad-Elander Sophssmokeydiamond 22.487 1 $36.00
3 Charyl Poche Foolin Roundntraffic 23.000 2 $91.00
17 Carli Pesl Widow 23.001 2 $55.00
44 Shelby Ellis Callen Riot - Callen 23.359 2 $36.00
19 Caitlin Pesl Handy - Pesl 23.557
45 Glenda Wood Houston 23.737 3 $91.00
48 Amy Pierce Pepto Handsome 23.911 3 $55.00
26 Amy Pierce Stink Bug 24.262 3 $36.00
11 Jordyn Manuel Ebby 24.321
47 Lindsey Reed Twinkle Pop 24.345
24 Sarah Parks Shorty - Parks 24.486
32 Annsley Hurst Mister Sundance Kid 24.555
4 Glenda Wood Paris 24.830
13 Hadley McKnight Nudee Beach 922.227
8 Juju Dugas Tf Frenchmans Burner 922.528
15 Skyler Smerek Rw Wood's Ray Jay 922.623
1 Faith Terry MrJb #118 922.813
16 Kathryn Pesl Brown - Pes| 923.264
5 Shyloh Smerek Sugar Smerek 923.427
10 Alyssa Manuel Ally - Manuel 923.545
21 Tristin Gammon Dream Drug 923.767
46 Jordyn Manuel Moon - Manuel 926.502
14 Addison Wickel Bodee's L'il Millenium  928.320

12 Dakota Savage Boots - Savage 999.999



June 8, 2024 - Caldwell
PeeWee Poles

Draw Rider Horse Time Division Prize
105 Reaven Kirk Penny - Kirk 31.438 1 $25.00
103 HinleyEls Paige 36.004
104 AvaBonds Skip - Bonds 42.808
119 Micah Matthews Chico - Matthews 47.791

101 Micah Matthews Colonel - Matthews 999.999



Draw

17

19
11
32
13

15

16

10

46

14
12

June 8, 2024 - Caldwell
Youth Poles
Rider

Annsley Hurst
Carli Pesl
Channing Poche
Caitlin Pesl
Jordyn Manuel
Annsley Hurst
Hadley McKnight
Juju Dugas
Skyler Smerek
Faith Terry
Kathryn Pesl
Shyloh Smerek
Alyssa Manuel
Jordyn Manuel
Addison Wickel
Dakota Savage

Horse

I'm Just Trouble
Widow

Jackie

Handy - Pesl

Ebby

Mister SundanceKid
Nudee Beach

Tf Frenchmans Burner
Rw Wood's Ray Jay
MrJb#118

Brown - Pesl

Sugar Smerek
Ally - Manuel

Moon - Manuel
Bodee's L'il Millenium
Boots - Savage

Time
21.737
23.001
23.496
23.557
24.321
24.555

922.227

922.528

922.623

922.813

923.264

923.427

923.545

926.502

928.320

999.999

Division
1

w W NN

Prize
$91.00
$46.00
$27.00
$18.00
$55.00
$36.00



Draw
20
23

45
47

25
27
13

21

June 8, 2024 - Caldwell
Novice Poles

Rider Horse
Lindsey Reed Hottest Mission
Steve Agenbroad-Elander Sophssmokeydiamond
Charyl Poche Foolin Roundntraffic
Glenda Wood Houston
Lindsey Reed Twinkle Pop
Glenda Wood Paris
Terri Hodge Armani
Sarah Evans Rascal - Evans
Hadley McKnight Nudee Beach
Juju Dugas Tf Frenchmans Burner
Tristin Gammon Dream Drug

Time
21.778
22.487
23.000
23.737
24.345
24.830
25.420
26.186

922.227
922.528
923.767

Division

W W NN P

Prize
$37.00
$25.00
$37.00
$25.00
$37.00
$25.00



